FORM No. 633-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate).

*89 MAR 10 PH 3 28

CK	97950		ASPEN 02033143 WARRANTY DEED	3]. m89_	10000 4170 (D)
- K	NOW ALL MENT	DV TURCE DECOR			<u></u>	Page 4179
Federal	Association) d	B <i>Y THESE PRESEN</i> ba WILLAMETTE SA	VIS, That AMERIC	AN SAVINGS	AND LOAN A	ASSOCIATION (a
hereinaft	er called the grante	or, for the consideration	on hereinafter stated	to depote a	ald to.	···· • •··•• •· · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	فتلللبات ودع وليد فالبابعة	THEIR CHILL DOMMA T	. SCHELLER, MIS	shand and w	7 10	, hereinafter called
ne grant assions f	ee, does hereby gr	ant, bargain, sell and	d convey unto the	said grantee a	ind grantee's	
		operty, with the tenem County of Klamat	ents, nerealtaments	and appurter	nances thereur	nto belonging or an-
			h and State	e of Uregon, d	escribed as fol	lows, to-wit:
	אייייאריידיא					
		EXHIBIT "A" FOR I	LEGAL DESCRIPTI	ON		
To	Have and to Hold	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIEN	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION	ON REVERSE SIDE)		
	grantor nere	the same unto the set by covenants to and	with said brantee a	and orantoo's	hairs manuel	
3	amany seizeu m.	ice simple of the abou	ve granted premises,	free from all	encumbrances	rs and assigns, that
Thos	se Set out in F	xhibit "A"				
						1
grantor wi	II warrant and fore	ever defend the said p	temises and every r	part and parco	I thorach a tain	and that
and deman	as of all persons	wnomsoever, except th	hose claiming under	the above dev	scribed encum	brances
1 110	nue anu actual	consideration paid to	r this transfer state	od in tarms of	dollars in C	30 500 00
11001010101010	LOKE LANCE AND A COMPANY	ውድሮስኮስስእራሎትዮሎች እንዲያ	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M		
In c	onstruing this deed	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	horishhohitissian xt so requires the si	WXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXX	SORXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
Bee ch	an be implied to h	lake the provisions he	reof apply equally t	o corporations	and to individ	duale
111 V	v nness vy nereof, fr	ie grantor has execute	d this instrument th	is 8th day	of MARCH	10 90 .
order of its	board of directors	caused its name to be	e signed and seal aff	fixed by its of	ficers, duly au	thorized thereto by
		WUSE OF THE PROPERT	AMERICAN	SAVINGS N		SOCIATION
USE LAWS A	ND REGULATIONS BE	FORE SIGNING OD ACCE	LAND (A reder	al Associa	Dion)	XXIATION
		COUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE APPROPRIATE CIT		AMETTE SAV	INGSA AND IC	DAN ASSOCIATION
COUNTY PLAN	NNING DEPARTMENT T	O VERIFY APPROVED USE	S ON BASED (/	Departme	INU/	
STATE OF C	OREGON,	2	STATE OF OREGO	DN, County of	Lane) ss.
County of) 55.	March 8	, 19 89	9	
•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		, 19	Personally app		W D. PIERC	
Paraanall	u anno 1 (t t		XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXX	······································	no, being duly sworn, XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
reisonan	y appeared the above	named	REO Departme			XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
			******	XXXXXXXXXXX	CORRECTOR of	American Savings
	and acknowledged		ang inal the seal at	used to the tore	doind inclusion	, a corporation, t is the corporate seal
ment to be	······································	luntary act and deed.	oi salu corporation z	ind that said ing	Strument was sid	and and cooled in he
	Before me:		them acknowledged : Before me:	said instrument	to be its volunta	directors; and each of ary act and pleed.
(OFFICIAL SEAL)	and the second second	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Belore me:	mare		(OFFICIAL SEAL)
ounuy	Notary Public for Or	egon	Notary Public for O	regon MAR	LENE L. BOU	ICH SEAL)
**10000	My commission expir	es:	My commission expi			Wexecuted by a consortation, INE Gatter Acorporate seals
		LLAMETTE SAVINGS	AND LOAN ASSOC			
AMERICA (A Fodo	SAVINGS AND I ral Associatio	OAN ASSOCATION			ON EXPIRES	N)
DBA WIL	LAMETTE SAVING	S AND LOAN ASSN.	er en an			SS.
	GRANTOR'S NAME A	ND ADDRESS	***			
	L. A. Scheller					the within instru-
Lonna L	. Scheller		and the state of the		as received 1	for record on the
	GRANTEE'S NAME A	ND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERV	at	o'clock	M., and recorded
After recording ret			FOR	in book	/reel/volume i	Noon
	L. A. and Sonna	a L. Scheller	RECORDER'S U	se page	or irrofil	as fee/file/instru-
Benan	1 Box 730	37632	·····	Record	of Deeds of sa	ition No
	NAME ADDRES	85, XIP	ne ne	Я	ritness my h	and and seal of
Until a change is r	equested all tax statements s	hall be sent to the following add	iress.	County		$\sim N_{\rm eff}$
······	an a			NAN	ŧE.	TITLE
	NAME, ADDRES	\$\$, ZIP		By		Deputy

By Deputy and an and a second second

-

A parcel of land in the E 1/2 E 1/2 SE 1/4 SE 1/4 of Section 32, Township 37 South, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at a point on the Easterly section line of Section 32, said point being North 00 degrees 12' 42" West 131.89 feet from the Southeast corner of Section 32; running thence North 89 degrees 29' 55" West 330.36 feet; thence North 00 degrees 15' 10" West 430.78 feet to a parcel of land owned by Marion W. Gruver; thence along these lands of Gruver, South 89 degrees 35' 57" East 50.00 feet; thence North 00 degrees 15' 10" West 155.16 feet; thence South 89 degrees 35' 57" East 280.78 feet to the Easterly line of Section 32; thence along said section line, South 00 degrees 12' 42" East 586.51 feet to the point of beginning.

SUBJECT TO:

1. Rights of the public in and to any portion of the herein described premises lying within the boundaries of roads or highways.

2. Subject to rules and regulations of Fire Patrol District.

3. Order in the matter of Request for Conditional Use Permit 47087 for Non-Farm Dwellings In a Farm Use Zone for Willamette Savings and Loan before the Klamath County Planning Commission, Klamath County, Oregon, recorded December 4, 1987 in Book M-87 at page 21825.

4. Easement and Wa and provisions ther	ter Delivery Agreement, including the terms
Between:	
And:	American Savings & Loan Association (a Federal 🧠
	Association), dba Willamette Savings and Loan
	Association
Dated:	July 13, 1988
	July 14, 1988 Book: M-88 Page: 11141
5. Agreement, Gran	ting Easements for Access, including the terms
and provisions ther	
Between:	America Savings & Loan Assocaition (a Federal
	Association), dba Willamette Savings and Loan
	Association ("Willamette)
And:	Marion W. Gruver ("Gruver")
	June 24, 1988
Recorded:	July 14, 1988 Book: M-88 Page: 11147
6. Agreement Grant and provisions there	ing Easements for Access, including the terms
	America Savings & Loan Association (a Federal
Between:	Association), dba Willamette Savings and Loan
	Association ("Willamette")
	Marion W. Gruver ("Gruver")
Dated:	February 2, 1989
Recorded:	February 8, 1989 Book M-88 Page: 2502

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed fo	r record at reques	t of Aspen Title Co.	the	10th	_ day
of <u>Ma</u>	rch	A.D., 19 <u>89</u> at <u>3:28</u> o'clock <u>P</u> M., and duly	y recorded in	Vol. M89	uuy
		of On Page On Page 4179			,
FEE		Evelyn Biehn By <u>Automa</u>	County Cler	rk	
	\$13.00	By Dauline	- Muiple	nolare	

4180